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24.06.2019 Foéreningsmasterskap del 2
1:1 Jonathan Andersson 20 Skott 10.8x 9.5 10.1 6.9 5.1 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 7.6 10.1 6.8 1.0 9.4 33.0 73.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.0 9.1 8.0 7.6 6.3 39.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 4.5 6.9 4.6 5.8 8.1 27.0 139.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 10.6x 8.2 10.3x 9.3 9.9 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.2 10.0 10.6x 9.8 46.0 92.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 10.3x 9.0 9.6 8.3 7.4 43.0 135.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 10.1 9.0 9.5 9.2 46.0 181.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.7 10.3x 10.5x 10.6x 10.1 49.0 49.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 9.8 10.5x 9.9 9.2 45.0 94.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.2 9.9 9.6 9.4 8.7 44.0 138.0 0
20 Skott 10.3 9.8 9.7 7.4 9.9 44.0 182.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.4 5.6 7.9 8.1 9.8 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 10.1 9.4 74 101 44.0 81.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 6.1 5.8 75 7.8 8.2 33.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.8 10.6x 10.2 8.5 45.0 159.0 0
1:5 Filippa Von Elern 20 Skott 9.5 10.7x 86 10.3 9.0 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 10.8x 9.7 9.8 9.9 9.7 46.0 92.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.6x 10.3x 49.0 141.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 8.9 10.7x 9.4 9.8 45.0 186.0 0
21 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 9.2 8.3 9.0 10.4x 9.8 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 6.2 9.6 9.9 10.6x 43.0 88.0 0
K2 20 Skott 7.5 5.6 8.1 2.4 6.8 28.0 116.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 10.1 79 9.3 4.3 39.0 155.0 0
2:2 Joel Persson 20 Skott 9.7 10.2 9.7 8.0 8.9 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 5.6 8.6 9.0 9.9 8.9 39.0 83.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 9.1 9.0 8.9 9.2 6.8 41.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 9.3 8.8 8.5 10.3x 45.0 169.0 0
2:3
2:4 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.9 9.2 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 10.2 98 10.1 10.2 49.0 92.0 0
K2 20 Skott 7.8 7.4 9.3 8.4 6.5 37.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 10.3x 7.6 8.4 7.1 9.2 41.0 170.0 0
2:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.4 8.5 9.7 9.4 9.1 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 10.2 8.5 9.8 10.2 46.0 90.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.3x 10.7x 9.0 9.8 7.8 45.0 135.0 0
20 Skott 10.3 10.0 10.3x 8.3 10.0 48.0 183.0 0
3:1
3:2 Max Gunner Rossel 20 Skott 58 10.1 7.6 7.5 10.1 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 4.4 7.7 8.1 8.4 9.0 36.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.9 7.4 7.2 9.9 8.3 36.0 111.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 7.9 8.2 71 10.0 40.0 151.0 0
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3:3 Ebbe Ohrling 20 Skott 7.2 8.2 9.8 10.0 6.9 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 5.9 8.4 71 4.4 31.0 71.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.1 46 10.3x 8.2 7.8 38.0 109.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 41 6.2 9.8 7.5 35.0 144.0 0
3:4
3:5
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